
 February 2026 Member Non-Member

Feb 2 - 5 OSHA 30-hour Construction $495 $590

Feb 2 - 6 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

Feb 2 - 6 EM385 40-Hour Contractor Safety Awareness (+OSHA 30-Hour Certification) $645 $645

Feb 16 - 20 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

Feb 17 CPR/First Aid/AED $80 $90

Feb 17 - 19 24-Hour Competent Person Fall Protection Training EM 385-1-1 w/Rescue $645 $645

Feb 18 Confined Space Awareness $205 $245

Feb 18 - 19 Confined Space - Permit Required for EAS $290 $340

Feb 23 - 24 Forklift Instructor $625 $725

Feb 24 Forklift Operator $160 $185

Feb 25 Crane Rigging and Signaling $205 $245

Feb 26 Traffic Control & Flagger Safety $205 $245

 March 2026 Member Non-Member

March 2 HAZWOPER 8-hour First Responder Awareness (FRA) $185 $215

March 2 - 3 HAZWOPER 16-hour First Responder Operations (FRO) $230 $255

March 2 - 4 HAZWOPER 24-hour First Responder Operations (FRO) $330 $390

March 2 - 6 HAZWOPER 40-hour Hazardous Material Specialist $480 $570

March 4 - 6 HAZWOPER 24-hour Industry Technician Upgrade $330 $390

March 6 HAZWOPER 8-hour Emergency Response Annual Refresher $185 $215

March 9 - 11 24-Hour Competent Person Fall Protection Training EM 385-1-1 w/Rescue $645 $645

March 9 - 13 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

March 10 Trenching & Excavating for the Competent Person $205 $245

March 11 Hazardous Waste Management $170 $205

March 12 DOT Hazardous Material Transportation $205 $240

March 16 - 20 Certificate for Occupational Safety Management (COSM) - Virtual $1,999 $2,599

March 17 Fall Protection Awareness $170 $205

March 17 Fall Protection for the Competent Person $205 $245

March 23 - 27 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

 January 2026 Member Non-Member

Jan 5 - 9 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

Jan 12 - 14 24-Hour Competent Person Fall Protection Training EM 385-1-1 w/Rescue $645 $645

Jan 19 - 23 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

Jan 22 Coaching the Utility Truck Driver $95 $115

January - June 2026Safety Classes

www.psc411.com(858) 275-2738



 June 2026 Member Non-Member

June 1 - 5 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

June 2 Trenching & Excavating for the Competent Person $205 $245

June 4 DOT Hazardous Material Transportation $205 $240

June 8 - 12 Certificate for Occupational Safety Management (COSM) - Virtual $1,999 $2,599

June 9 Fall Protection Awareness $170 $205

June 9 Fall Protection for the Competent Person $205 $245

June 10 CPR/First Aid/AED $80 $90

June 15 - 17 24-Hour Competent Person Fall Protection Training EM 385-1-1 w/Rescue $645 $645

June 22 HAZWOPER 8-hour First Responder Awareness (FRA) $185 $215

June 22 - 23 HAZWOPER 16-hour First Responder Operations (FRO) $230 $255

June 22 - 24 HAZWOPER 24-hour First Responder Operations (FRO) $330 $390

June 22 -26 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

June 22 - 26 HAZWOPER 40-hour Hazardous Material Specialist $480 $570

June 24 - 26 HAZWOPER 24-hour  Industry Technician Upgrade $330 $390

June 26 HAZWOPER 8-hour Emergency Response Annual Refresher $185 $215

June 30 - July 1 Forklift Instructor $625 $725

July 1 Forklift Operator $160 $185

 May 2026 Member Non-Member

May 4 - 7 OSHA 30-hour Construction $495 $590

May 4 - 8 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

May 4 - 8 EM385 40-Hour Contractor Safety Awareness (+OSHA 30-Hour Certification) $645 $645

May 11 - 13 24-Hour Competent Person Fall Protection Training EM 385-1-1 w/Rescue $645 $645

May 12 Confined Space Awareness $205 $245

May 12 - 13 Confined Space - Permit Required for EAS $290 $340

May 14 Crane Rigging and Signaling $205 $245

May 20 Hazardous Waste Management $170 $205

May 28 Traffic Control & Flagger Safety $205 $245

January - June 2026Safety Classes
 April 2026

Membe
r

Non-Member

April 7 CPR/First Aid/AED $80 $90

April 8 Coaching the Utility Truck Driver $95 $115

April 9 Construction Safety Management $205 $235

April 13 - 15 24-Hour Competent Person Fall Protection Training EM 385-1-1 w/Rescue $645 $645

April 13 - 17 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) – Virtual $1,799 $2,299

April 20 - 24 Certified Occupational Safety Specialist (COSS) - In-Person $1,799 $2,299

April 27 - May 1 Certificate for Occupational Safety Management (COSM) $1,999 $2,599

April 28 - 29 Forklift Instructor $625 $725

April 29 Forklift Operator $160 $185


